
Colac & District Football & Netball League  

2024 Apollo Bay Draw 

Round Date Apollo Bay VS Location 

1 Sat. 6 Apr South Colac Apollo Bay 

2 Sat. 13 Apr Western Eagles Irrewillipe Recreation Reserve 

3 Sat. 20 Apr Birregurra Birregurra Recreation Reserve 

4 Sat. 4 May Alvie Apollo Bay 

5 Sat. 11 May Colac Imperials Western Oval, Colac 

6 Sat. 18 May Lorne Apollo Bay 

7 Sat. 25 May Otway Districts Gellibrand Recreation Reserve 

8 Sat. 1 Jun Simpson Apollo Bay 

9 Sat. 8 Jun Irrewarra-Beeac Warrawie Recreation Reserve 

10 Sat. 15 Jun Western Eagles Apollo Bay 

11 Sat. 22 Jun South Colac Elliminyt Recreation Reserve 

12 Sat. 29 Jun Birregurra Apollo Bay 

13 Sat. 13 Jul Alvie Alvie Recreation Reserve 

14 Sat. 20 Jul Colac Imperials Apollo Bay 

15 Sat. 27 Jul Lorne Stribling Reserve 

16 Sat. 3 Aug Otway Districts Apollo Bay 

17 Sat 17 Aug Simpson Simpson Recreation Reserve 

18 Sat. 24 Aug Irrewarra-Beeac Apollo Bay 

See maps, game times, coaches, contact details and more on the  

Apollo Bay Community Website www.apollobay.vic.au. 

  Locally run, not for profit and freely available to everyone.   

Keeping you informed about everything local since 2012. 

 


